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COASTAL STATES GAS PRODUCING £OMPANY-- g SR
P. O. Box 235 i
Midland, Texas 79701 T
s
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ADLONG Well No. 1 IWP¥ Yopr

660" FNL & 1980' FEL,
Section 5, T-10-S, R-37-E,

Lea County, New Mexico A‘JF
RECORD Q_F INCLINATION
Angle of Accumulative
Depth (feet) Inclination (degrees) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
425 3/4 5.57 5.57
920 3/4 6.48 12.05
1,259 1/2 2.95 15.00
1,755 1/2 4.32 19.32
2,255 3/4 6.55 25.87
2,755 1 1/4 10.90 36.77
2,852 11/2 2.54 : 39.31
3,350 1 1/4 10.86 50.17
3,740 1 6.82 56.99
4,195 1 1/2 11.92 68.91
4,549 1 6.19 75.10
4,850 3/4 3.94 ‘ 79.04
5,040 - 3/4 2.49 81.53

| hereby certify that | have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this report,
and that such information given above is true and complete.
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VERNA DRYAING COMPANY
P. O. Box 1000
Levelland, Texas 79336

 Sworn and Subscribed before me, this the 26th day of March, 1969.

/A

Netary Public in and for
Hockley County, Texas




